
Rank District Instruction

 Instructional 

Support 

 Total Percentage to 

Classroom 

1 Spartanburg 5 63.12           12.90                 76.02                        

2 Anderson 1 59.87           14.83                 74.70                        

3 Lexington 5 57.54           15.88                 73.42                        

4 York 4 61.58           11.76                 73.34                        

5 Aiken 59.45           13.44                 72.89                        

6 Florence 1 57.53           15.13                 72.66                        

7 Dorchester 2 60.38           12.23                 72.61                        

8 York 3 59.30           12.88                 72.18                        

9 Spartanburg 6 60.52           11.64                 72.16                        

10 Spartanburg 7 59.35           12.77                 72.12                        

11 Spartanburg 1 60.51           11.47                 71.98                        

12 Pickens 58.44           13.31                 71.75                        

13 Union 58.17           13.26                 71.43                        

14 Hampton 1 53.05           18.19                 71.24                        

15 Spartanburg 2 57.44           13.80                 71.24                        

16 Beaufort 57.20           14.02                 71.22                        

17 Florence 5 55.14           15.99                 71.13                        

18 Spartanburg 4 56.27           14.84                 71.11                        

19 Oconee 57.58           13.48                 71.06                        

20 Lancaster 58.18           12.86                 71.04                        

21 Lexington 1 55.91           15.09                 71.00                        

22 Horry 58.96           11.98                 70.94                        

23 Anderson 2 57.86           13.04                 70.90                        

24 Florence 2 59.77           11.11                 70.88                        

25 Lexington 2 57.89           12.63                 70.52                        

26 Anderson 4 60.18           10.32                 70.50                        

27 Greenwood 52 54.78           15.49                 70.27                        

28 Greenville 56.04           14.17                 70.21                        

29 York 2 58.01           11.99                 70.00                        

30 Chesterfield 55.53           14.41                 69.94                        

31 Abbeville 56.80           13.11                 69.91                        

32 Clarendon 2 59.83           10.05                 69.88                        

33 Laurens 56 50.49           19.28                 69.77                        

34 Clarendon 3 58.24           11.38                 69.62                        

35 Kershaw 58.85           10.76                 69.61                        

36 Richland 1 56.43           13.18                 69.61                        

37 Berkeley 55.12           14.35                 69.47                        

38 Charleston 54.80           14.43                 69.23                        

39 Laurens 55 55.42           13.68                 69.10                        

40 Cherokee 56.60           12.48                 69.08                        

41 Anderson 3 55.60           13.34                 68.94                        

42 Spartanburg 3 53.11           15.76                 68.87                        

43 Newberry 55.19           13.58                 68.77                        

44 Marion 56.88           11.86                 68.74                        

45 Georgetown 55.08           13.63                 68.71                        

FY 2012-13

Percent of Instruction and Instructional Support

In$ite Data



Rank District Instruction

 Instructional 

Support 

 Total Percentage to 

Classroom 

FY 2012-13

Percent of Instruction and Instructional Support

In$ite Data

46 York 1 56.13           12.33                 68.46                        

47 Barnwell 45 57.76           10.66                 68.42                        

48 Anderson 5 57.62           10.70                 68.32                        

49 Marlboro 55.57           12.73                 68.30                        

50 Florence 3 52.18           16.07                 68.25                        

51 Sumter 52.75           15.46                 68.21                        

52 Greenwood 50 52.41           15.69                 68.10                        

53 Edgefield 54.10           13.93                 68.03                        

54 Richland 2 56.19           11.20                 67.39                        

55 Barnwell 19 51.48           15.51                 66.99                        

56 Orangeburg 3 50.47           16.46                 66.93                        

57 Darlington 53.34           13.55                 66.89                        

58 Williamsburg 50.35           16.34                 66.69                        

59 Orangeburg 4 53.21           13.47                 66.68                        

60 Lexington 3 52.00           14.43                 66.43                        

61 Fairfield 51.36           14.89                 66.25                        

62 Lexington 4 48.21           17.88                 66.09                        

63 McCormick 45.20           20.86                 66.06                        

64 Greenwood 51 52.78           13.18                 65.96                        

65 Bamberg 2 49.42           16.40                 65.82                        

66 Colleton 53.93           11.62                 65.55                        

67 Dillon 3 50.97           14.55                 65.52                        

68 Orangeburg 5 49.80           15.66                 65.46                        

69 Clarendon 1 52.73           12.70                 65.43                        

70 Barnwell 29 53.05           12.16                 65.21                        

71 Chester 53.57           11.14                 64.71                        

72 Jasper 51.78           12.71                 64.49                        

73 Florence 4 57.14           7.11                   64.25                        

74 Calhoun 50.54           13.64                 64.18                        

75 Dillon 4 48.90           14.73                 63.63                        

76 Dorchester 4 51.04           12.57                 63.61                        

77 Bamberg 1 53.57           9.98                   63.55                        

78 Saluda 52.05           11.27                 63.32                        

79 Allendale 45.00           18.07                 63.07                        

80 Lee 47.17           13.35                 60.52                        

81 Hampton 2 41.30           18.14                 59.44                        

State Totals 56.37           13.54                 69.91                        



Rank District Student Count

 Total Current 

Expenditures 

 Per Pupil 

Expenditures 

1 Allendale 1,327                 19,109,273        14,400                 

2 Hampton 2 950                    13,668,871        14,388                 

3 Clarendon 1 830                    11,695,114        14,090                 

4 McCormick 819                    11,374,746        13,889                 

5 Fairfield 3,022                 41,105,827        13,602                 

6 Bamberg 2 811                    10,624,780        13,101                 

7 Dorchester 4 2,222                 28,892,646        13,003                 

8 Richland 1 24,125               313,214,842      12,983                 

9 Spartanburg 7 7,209                 92,434,180        12,822                 

10 Orangeburg 3 3,028                 36,067,978        11,911                 

11 Orangeburg 5 6,927                 80,067,313        11,559                 

12 Barnwell 19 813                    9,281,718          11,417                 

13 Jasper 2,943                 33,023,841        11,221                 

14 Lexington 3 1,979                 21,972,662        11,103                 

15 Bamberg 1 1,439                 15,847,695        11,013                 

16 Lexington 5 16,422               178,097,389      10,845                 

17 Beaufort 20,531               220,225,085      10,726                 

18 Charleston 44,542               471,571,698      10,587                 

19 Edgefield 3,507                 37,015,187        10,555                 

20 Williamsburg 4,633                 48,660,834        10,503                 

21 Spartanburg 3 2,947                 30,726,227        10,426                 

22 Calhoun 1,717                 17,866,159        10,405                 

23 Richland 2 26,603               276,150,215      10,380                 

24 York 2 6,738                 69,877,593        10,371                 

25 Horry 39,990               410,821,998      10,273                 

26 Georgetown 9,718                 98,818,668        10,169                 

27 Hampton 1 2,497                 25,064,692        10,038                 

28 Oconee 10,764               107,770,983      10,012                 

29 Newberry 5,929                 58,849,101        9,926                   

30 Anderson 4 2,919                 28,866,129        9,889                   

31 Florence 4 787                    7,691,560          9,773                   

32 Lee 2,239                 21,808,734        9,740                   

33 Marion 5,213                 50,759,014        9,737                   

34 Lexington 1 23,599               228,815,805      9,696                   

35 Laurens 56 3,071                 29,625,764        9,647                   

36 Greenwood 51 1,026                 9,771,320          9,524                   

37 Florence 3 3,734                 35,472,893        9,500                   

38 Barnwell 29 936                    8,890,346          9,498                   

39 Saluda 2,184                 20,641,282        9,451                   

40 York 1 5,179                 48,830,138        9,428                   

41 Marlboro 4,301                 40,491,783        9,415                   

42 Spartanburg 5 7,829                 73,523,269        9,391                   

43 Lexington 2 8,891                 83,363,694        9,376                   

44 Orangeburg 4 3,938                 36,618,647        9,299                   

45 Chester 5,512                 51,123,032        9,275                   
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46 Darlington 10,236               94,261,805        9,209                   

47 Florence 5 1,454                 13,306,745        9,152                   

48 Florence 1 16,091               147,247,255      9,151                   

49 Barnwell 45 2,435                 22,246,531        9,136                   

50 Anderson 5 12,714               115,871,629      9,114                   

51 Spartanburg 1 5,062                 46,108,853        9,109                   

52 Colleton 6,132                 55,224,659        9,006                   

53 York 3 17,523               157,448,805      8,985                   

54 Cherokee 9,062                 81,312,838        8,973                   

55 Chesterfield 7,477                 66,840,683        8,940                   

56 Lexington 4 3,532                 31,565,533        8,937                   

57 Anderson 3 2,553                 22,637,654        8,867                   

58 Spartanburg 6 11,037               97,685,565        8,851                   

59 Abbeville 3,165                 27,943,668        8,829                   

60 Kershaw 10,403               91,131,687        8,760                   

61 Greenwood 52 1,741                 15,228,067        8,747                   

62 Laurens 55 5,907                 51,065,939        8,645                   

63 Lancaster 11,792               101,617,034      8,617                   

64 Union 4,130                 35,478,589        8,590                   

65 Anderson 2 3,723                 31,978,043        8,589                   

66 Greenwood 50 9,021                 77,096,898        8,546                   

67 Berkeley 30,966               263,625,453      8,513                   

68 Sumter 16,928               142,711,268      8,430                   

69 Spartanburg 4 2,855                 23,985,788        8,401                   

70 Clarendon 3 1,224                 10,163,992        8,304                   

71 Aiken 24,713               203,658,124      8,241                   

72 Dorchester 2 23,749               194,953,972      8,209                   

73 York 4 11,142               90,510,844        8,123                   

74 Clarendon 2 3,062                 24,624,462        8,042                   

75 Greenville 74,487               598,197,202      8,031                   

76 Spartanburg 2 10,087               80,576,446        7,988                   

77 Dillon 4 4,282                 34,097,634        7,963                   

78 Pickens 16,697               131,758,372      7,891                   

79 Anderson 1 9,421                 70,725,335        7,507                   

80 Florence 2 1,245                 9,313,249          7,481                   

81 Dillon 3 1,639                 12,086,880        7,375                   

State Totals 724,026             6,840,477,874   9,448                   



Rank District Student Count

 Total Debt 

Service 

Expenditures 

 Per Pupil 

Expenditures 

1 Charleston 44,542             138,854,886     3,117          

2 Richland 2 26,603             82,628,127       3,106          

3 McCormick 819                  2,518,775         3,075          

4 York 4 11,142             33,004,263       2,962          

5 Calhoun 1,717               4,802,862         2,797          

6 Clarendon 1 830                  2,204,072         2,656          

7 Beaufort 20,531             53,025,182       2,583          

8 Chester 5,512               12,555,572       2,278          

9 Greenwood 50 9,021               19,963,236       2,213          

10 Spartanburg 7 7,209               15,395,954       2,136          

11 Greenville 74,487             156,054,752     2,095          

12 Florence 1 16,091             32,703,584       2,032          

13 Kershaw 10,403             20,892,513       2,008          

14 Orangeburg 3 3,028               5,749,698         1,899          

15 Colleton 6,132               11,411,986       1,861          

16 Georgetown 9,718               17,157,077       1,765          

17 Lee 2,239               3,687,552         1,647          

18 Jasper 2,943               4,615,443         1,568          

19 Richland 1 24,125             37,791,344       1,566          

20 Oconee 10,764             16,831,651       1,564          

21 Lexington 1 23,599             36,104,512       1,530          

22 Pickens 16,697             25,168,190       1,507          

23 Anderson 4 2,919               4,338,281         1,486          

24 Lancaster 11,792             17,491,203       1,483          

25 York 1 5,179               7,204,512         1,391          

26 Spartanburg 1 5,062               6,676,768         1,319          

27 Sumter 16,928             21,547,885       1,273          

28 Orangeburg 4 3,938               4,997,740         1,269          

29 York 3 17,523             22,163,912       1,265          

30 Cherokee 9,062               11,300,179       1,247          

31 Spartanburg 5 7,829               9,659,124         1,234          

32 Florence 4 787                  961,191            1,221          

33 Newberry 5,929               7,197,764         1,214          

34 York 2 6,738               7,911,194         1,174          

35 Laurens 56 3,071               3,534,517         1,151          

36 Laurens 55 5,907               6,616,282         1,120          

37 Spartanburg 3 2,947               3,223,502         1,094          

38 Berkeley 30,966             32,968,882       1,065          

39 Lexington 2 8,891               9,331,450         1,050          

40 Greenwood 52 1,741               1,796,157         1,032          

41 Williamsburg 4,633               4,558,487         984             

42 Spartanburg 6 11,037             10,827,793       981             

43 Anderson 1 9,421               9,071,769         963             

44 Abbeville 3,165               3,046,596         963             

In$ite Data

Debt Service Expenditures

FY 2012-13



45 Allendale 1,327               1,246,608         939             

46 Chesterfield 7,477               6,951,260         930             

47 Horry 39,990             36,062,149       902             

48 Lexington 3 1,979               1,734,526         876             

49 Darlington 10,236             8,583,387         839             

50 Dorchester 4 2,222               1,815,278         817             

51 Lexington 4 3,532               2,832,693         802             

52 Anderson 3 2,553               2,016,924         790             

53 Hampton 1 2,497               1,971,811         790             

54 Union 4,130               3,133,297         759             

55 Aiken 24,713             18,133,649       734             

56 Orangeburg 5 6,927               4,943,544         714             

57 Saluda 2,184               1,526,910         699             

58 Barnwell 19 813                  561,409            691             

59 Dorchester 2 23,749             15,831,023       667             

60 Anderson 2 3,723               2,467,781         663             

61 Lexington 5 16,422             10,572,424       644             

62 Marlboro 4,301               2,748,307         639             

63 Edgefield 3,507               2,063,350         588             

64 Hampton 2 950                  543,536            572             

65 Barnwell 29 936                  526,361            562             

66 Bamberg 2 811                  455,670            562             

67 Bamberg 1 1,439               798,534            555             

68 Florence 2 1,245               681,970            548             

69 Clarendon 3 1,224               633,352            517             

70 Anderson 5 12,714             5,697,971         448             

71 Barnwell 45 2,435               1,061,767         436             

72 Clarendon 2 3,062               1,262,712         412             

73 Marion 5,213               2,035,704         391             

74 Spartanburg 4 2,855               1,087,990         381             

75 Florence 5 1,454               468,018            322             

76 Florence 3 3,734               768,917            206             

77 Dillon 3 1,639               204,141            125             

78 Greenwood 51 1,026               108,291            106             

79 Dillon 4 4,282               209,887            49               

80 Fairfield 3,022               118,049            39               

81 Spartanburg 2 10,087             89,711              9                 

State Totals 724,026           1,081,495,330  1,494          


